Appendix 1

Dates relating to the presentation of reports between
1 November 2013 to 30 April 2014

Reporting Body Submitted | Received | Tabled in House Tabled in
to Minister by of Senate
Minister Representatives

COMMUNICATIONS PORTFOLIO

Australian Broadcasting
Corporation - 21.2.14 24.2.14 3.3.14
Equity and Diversity Annual
Report 2012-13

Australian Communications
and Media Authority 4.12.13 4.12.13 11.12.13 11.12.13
Communications Report
2012-13

Australian Communications
Consumer Action Network
Funding of Consumer 11.12.13 11.12.13 11.2.14 11.2.14
Representation Grants
Program to
Telecommunications, Annual
Report 2012-13

Australian Competition and
Consumer Commission 19.11.13 19.11.13 12.12.13 11.2.14
NBN Points of
Interconnection

Telecommunications
Competitive Safeguards for
2012-13; and Changes in the
Prices Paid for 12.3.14 12.3.14 20.3.14 25.3.14
Telecommunications Services
in Australia 2012-13,
February 2014

Telstra Compliance Report,
Compliance with Retail Price 11.11.13 11.11.13 9.12.13 10.12.13
Control Arrangements,
October 2013

Department of
Communications
Report on Digital Television 5.2.14 5.2.14 11.2.14 11.2.14
Transmission and Reception,
February 2014

NBN Co Limited
Independent Review Under
5.151DD of the Competition 19.11.13 19.11.13 12.12.13 11.2.14
and Consumer Act 2010,
October 2013
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Reporting Body

Submitted
to Minister

Received

by
Minister

Tabled in House
of
Representatives

Tabled in
Senate

ENVIRONMENT PORTFOLIO

Climate Change Authority
Annual Report 2012-13

1.11.13

13.11.13

12.11.13

Department of the
Environment

The National Heritage List
and Commonwealth Heritage
List: 1 July 2008-30 June
2013

20.12.13

20.12.13

11.2.14

11.2.14

Third Independent Review of
the Product Stewardship (Qil)
Act 2000, Final Report,
September 2013

4.11.13

4.11.13

12.12.13

11.2.14

Low Carbon Australia
Annual Report 2012-2013

13.11.13

13.11.13

20.11.13

3.12.13

Murray-Darling Basin
Authority
Annual Report 2012-2013

7.12.13

8.12.13

12.12.13

11.2.14

National Environment
Protection Council
Annual Report 2012-13

21.1.14

21.1.14

11.2.14

11.2.14

Wet Tropics Management
Authority

Annual Report and State of
the Wet Tropics Report 2012—
13

8.11.13

8.11.13

13.11.13

13.11.13
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