Appendix 1

Dates relating to the presentation of reports between 1 November 2013 to 30 April 2014

Reporting Body	Submitted to Minister	Received by Minister	Tabled in House of Representatives	Tabled in Senate		
COMMUNICATIONS PORTFOLIO						
Australian Broadcasting Corporation Equity and Diversity Annual Report 2012–13	-	21.2.14	24.2.14	3.3.14		
Australian Communications and Media Authority Communications Report 2012–13	4.12.13	4.12.13	11.12.13	11.12.13		
Australian Communications Consumer Action Network Funding of Consumer Representation Grants Program to Telecommunications, Annual Report 2012–13	11.12.13	11.12.13	11.2.14	11.2.14		
Australian Competition and Consumer Commission NBN Points of Interconnection	19.11.13	19.11.13	12.12.13	11.2.14		
Telecommunications Competitive Safeguards for 2012–13; and Changes in the Prices Paid for Telecommunications Services in Australia 2012–13, February 2014	12.3.14	12.3.14	20.3.14	25.3.14		
Telstra Compliance Report, Compliance with Retail Price Control Arrangements, October 2013	11.11.13	11.11.13	9.12.13	10.12.13		
Department of Communications Report on Digital Television Transmission and Reception, February 2014	5.2.14	5.2.14	11.2.14	11.2.14		
NBN Co Limited Independent Review Under s.151DD of the Competition and Consumer Act 2010, October 2013	19.11.13	19.11.13	12.12.13	11.2.14		

Reporting Body	Submitted to Minister	Received by Minister	Tabled in House of Representatives	Tabled in Senate			
ENVIRONMENT PORTFOLIO							
Climate Change Authority Annual Report 2012–13	_	1.11.13	13.11.13	12.11.13			
Department of the Environment The National Heritage List and Commonwealth Heritage List: 1 July 2008–30 June 2013	20.12.13	20.12.13	11.2.14	11.2.14			
Third Independent Review of the <i>Product Stewardship (Oil)</i> <i>Act 2000</i> , Final Report, September 2013	4.11.13	4.11.13	12.12.13	11.2.14			
Low Carbon Australia Annual Report 2012–2013	13.11.13	13.11.13	20.11.13	3.12.13			
Murray-Darling Basin Authority Annual Report 2012–2013	7.12.13	8.12.13	12.12.13	11.2.14			
National Environment Protection Council Annual Report 2012–13	21.1.14	21.1.14	11.2.14	11.2.14			
Wet Tropics Management Authority Annual Report and State of the Wet Tropics Report 2012– 13	8.11.13	8.11.13	13.11.13	13.11.13			